Blutspenden in 58791 Werdohl bis zum 11.11.2024

Di
Mo
Di
Mo

06.08.2024
14:30-19:00 Uhr

12.08.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

05.11.2024
14:30-19:00 Uhr

11.11.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Werdohl 58791
Pfarrsaal St. Michael
Bruderstr. 2

Werdohl 58791
Pfarrsaal St. Michael
Bruderstr. 2

Werdohl 58791
Pfarrsaal St. Michael
Briuderstr. 2

Werdohl 58791
Pfarrsaal St. Michael
Briuderstr. 2



